R: Cubs Choir

Y2: Recorder Club

Y1: Martial Arts Club

Y1-2: Mini Coders Club

Y4-8: Fun Art Club

Y3-5: Middle LAMDA DramaClub
Y2-4: Martial Arts Club

Y5-8: Football Club

Y6-8: Senior Drama & Musical
Theatre Club

Y1-2: Lower School Choir

Y1: Chess Club

Y4: Chess Club

Y1-2: Junior LAMDA Drama Club
Y3-8: Summer Multi Sports
Y2: Football Club

Y6-8: Advanced Textiles Club
Y1-3: Parkour Club

Y5-8: Fashion lllustration
Y6-8: Learn to Sketch Club
Y3-5: Poetry Club

Y3-4: Science Club

Y1: Chess Club

Y1: Football Club

Y1: Lego Club

Y1-2: German Club

Y2: Chess Club

Y2: ArtClub

Y3: Lexia Club

Y3-4: German Club
Y3-4: Football Club
Y3-5: Lego Robotics Club
Y5: Chess Club

Y5-6: Library Club

Y3-8: Orchestra (invite only)
Y4-8: Craft Club

Y4-8: Guitar Club

Y5-8: Badminton Club
Y5-8: Basketball Club
Y5-8: Table Tennis Club
Y5-8: German Club
Y6-8: Debating Club
Y6-8: Bridge Club

Y6-8: Taskmaster Club

Y1: Science Club

Y1-2: Junior Gymnastics Club
Y2: Chess Club

Y2: Science Club

Y3-6:
Y3-8:
Y5-8:
Y5-8:
Y5-8:
Y5-8:
Y6-8:
Y6-8:

Y3-4:

Senior Gymnastics Club

Irish Dance Club

Senior Choir

Squash Club

Recital Choir (invite only)
Advanced Art Club (invite only)
Graphic Design Club

General Knowledge Club

Middle School Choir

Y3: Chess Club

Y6-8:

Chess Club

Notting Hill Prep

TOTHINK. TO THRIVE.



